
 

 

 

The Lebanon Valley Workforce Alliance meets on a monthly 

basis to discuss key workforce education and development 

initiatives to best serve Lebanon County. By managing the 

availability of training programs and utilizing county 

resources, the Lebanon County Service Providers are 

prepared and dedicated to the mission of serving Lebanon 

County  

****** 

Meeting Location:  16 Lebanon Valley Parkway, Lebanon 

Committee Chair:  Susan Eberly, President LVEDC 
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About the Lebanon County Service Providers 

 
The County Service Providers meet on a monthly basis to discuss 

key workforce education and development initiatives.  This joint 

effort between key workforce leaders aids in facilitating 

community partnerships to ensure that employment and training 

opportunities are available to assist business and industry in their 

pursuit of a quality workforce.  The Lebanon County Service 

Providers are prepared to meet the needs and demands of an ever 

emerging workforce.   

 

Economic Development 

 

Lebanon Valley Economic Development Corporation 

Assists area businesses and the community at large to strengthen 

existing business and create an environment in which companies 

can flourish, by sharing resources. 

Contact: Susan Eberly , President/CEO                            

seberly@lvedc.org 

16 Lebanon Valley Parkway                                   www.lvedc.org 

Lebanon, PA 17042  

(717) 274-3180    

 

South Central Workforce Investment Board 

Promotes partnerships, enhances the workforce, coordinates 

recruitment, markets resources, and facilitates a framework on 

public policy 

Contact: Jesse McCree, Chief Executive Officer    

4201 Crums Mill Road, Suite 200           jmccree@scpaworks.org 

Harrisburg PA 17112                                     www.scpaworks.org                     

(717) 236-7936 Main Office 

(717) 920-7097 Office    

 

Cynthia Picht, Industry Specialist         cpicht@scpaworks.org 

 

 

Employment & Temporary Services 
Synergy Employment Group, Inc.   
224 S 9th St Apt 1                               www.synergyempgroup.com 
Lebanon, PA  17042    
(717) 450-5443 
 
Elwood Staffing   
980 Isabel Drive Ste. 7                            www.elwoodstaffing.com  
Lebanon, PA  17042                                 
(717) 376-0200       
                  
Spherion 
Temporary, Temp to Hire, and Direct Hire for unemployed  
Contact: Amanda Wright                  
827 Cumberland Street                     www.spherionpajobs.com 
Lebanon, PA 17042                                  
(717) 273-8811  
(717) 273-8923 Fax                  
                                                                                
Uni-Temp Temporary Services 
Contact: Robin Delgado                           robin@uni-temp.net 
824 Cumberland Street                                        http://uni-temp.net 
Lebanon PA, 17042 
(717) 270-2710 
 
Aerotek  
Contact: Lucas Henry                          Lhenry@aerotek.com 
718 Poplar Street, Suite E                                    www.aerotek.com 
Lebanon, PA 17042   
(717) 954-8737 
           
Manpower 
Temporary & full time job search options for unemployed    
Contact: Lisa Wentzel                      Lisa.Wentzel@manpower.com 
3564 Penn Avenue, Suite 102        www.manpowerjobs.com 
Spring Market Shopping Center 
Reading, PA 17608             
(610) 678-1701 
           
Kelly Services 
Contact:  Jim Nye           James.Nye@kellyservices.com 
Account Manager               www.kellyservices.us 
300 Granite Run Dr, Suite 100      (717) 560-1309, #4 
Lancaster, PA 17601                                       



 

 

Other Workforce Partners 

 

 
Commuter  Services of Pennsylvania 
Through our free services, we work to reduce traffic congestion by 
helping commuters find more efficient modes of commuting to and 
from work, other than driving alone. 
Contact: Stacy Newcomer  
2951 Whiteford Road, Suite 201       
York, PA  17402          stacy.newcomer@pacommuterservices.org 
1-866-579-7433                               www.pacommuterservices.org 
     
     
Small Business Development Center  

Helping businesses start, grow, and prosper 

Contact:  Rachael Wolfe    wolfe@kutztown.edu 

15200 Kutztown Road          www.kutztownsbdc.org 

Kutztown, PA  19530 

(484) 646-5937 

  

                         
PROBE 

Contact: Jakob Pommerening              jpommerening@probepa.org 

303 Chestnut Street, Suite 1                                 www.probepa.org 

Lebanon, PA 17042     

(717) 273-2090 

 

 

Rapid Response Services     

Contact: Yanie Serrano, Rapid Response Coordinator   yserrano@pa.gov 

PA CareerLink Adams County, 150 V-Twin Dr, Gettysburg, PA 17325 

(717) 334-1173  

(717) 877-3552 Cell 

  

 

                         

 

 

 

Business Development 

 

Lebanon Valley Chamber of Commerce 

Assists and promotes business education partnerships. 

Contact:  Karen Groh  kgroh@lvchamber.org 989  

Diane Harlow    dharlow@lvchamber.org 

Quentin Road                                 www.lvchamber.org 

Lebanon, PA 17042  

(717) 273-3727  

                                   

Career Counseling & Job Placement 

 

CareerLink– Lebanon County 

One-stop access to wide-ranging services for job seekers and      

employers 

Contact: Taelor Norwood  taelor.norwood@equssworks.com  

718 Poplar Street, Suite C 

Lebanon, PA 17042  

(717) 274-2554    

         

Manufacturing 

                            

The Manufacturers Association  

Serving the manufacturing community since 1906  

Contact:  Tom Palisin, Executive Director    tpalisin@mascpa.org 

320 Busser Road, 2nd Fl.                                        www.mascpa.org 

Emigsville, PA 17318 

(717) 843-3891                         

 

Brian Paterniti , Dir. Of Workforce Dev.    bpaterniti@mascpa.org                        

bpaterniti@mascpa.org  

Quentin Moore. Program Manager   qmoore@mascpa.org 

    



 

 

Post-Secondary Education & Workforce Training 

 

Lebanon County Career and Technology Center 

Facilitates technical training for dislocated or underemployed 

workers. Customized job training and workforce development for 

business and industry partners. 

Contact:   Chuck Benton  cbenton@lcctc.k12.pa.us                                          

833 Metro Drive                                                       www.lcctc.edu              

Lebanon PA, 17042                               

(717) 273-8551   

           

Harrisburg Area Community College   

Community college with campuses in Gettysburg, Lancaster,  

Lebanon, Wildwood, and Harrisburg. 

1  HACC Drive               

Harrisburg, PA  17110 

(717-270-4222   www.hacc.edu     

Jennifer Lynch  

                 

Lebanon Valley College   

Liberal arts higher educational institution  

Contact:  Dr. Tomomi “T.” Horning                   horning@lvc.edu 
Executive Director for Career and Professional Development 
101 N. College Street                                                  www.lvc.edu 
Annville PA, 17003 

(717) 717-867-6385  

 

Tec Centro Lebanon 

WEPA Empowerment Center Inc 

9 South 9th Street 

Lebanon, PA 17042                   www.wepaempowercenter.org 

Kay Litman   klitman@wepaempowercenter.org 

Rafael Torres    rtorres@pa.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

Post-Secondary Education & Workforce Training 

 
Lancaster-Lebanon Intermediate Unit 13 

Provides direct educational services and educational support 

Services for Lancaster-Lebanon area. 

One Cumberland Street                                             www.iu13.org   

Lebanon, PA  17042                              

(717) 606-1793   

Tara Pohlkotte         tarapohlkottee@iu13.org 

 

Literacy Council 

Provides high quality basic education and career pathways  

instruction to assist adults reach their reading, writing, math and  

English goals.   

Contact:  Jane Myers         jane@literacysuccess.org 

400 Locust Street 

Lebanon, PA 17042   

(717) 277-5682     

 

Annville-Cleona School District  

Contact:  Dr. Krista M. Antonis Superintendent  

520 South White Oak Street                        Kantonis@acschools.org 

Annville, PA 17003    

(717) 867-7600 x 5000              

 

Eastern Lebanon County School District  

Contact:  Julia R. Vicente Superintendent       jvicente@elcosd.org 

Jenn Martin Future Ready Facilitator              jmartin1@elcosd.org 

180 Elco Drive 

Myerstown, PA 17067 

(717) 866-7117 x 10801                                    
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